No

Name
Totals

1 Allen Versfeld

2 Dirk Wolmarans

3 Lerika Cross

4 Louis Lombaard

5 Phil Charles

6 Wessel Nel

7 Franco Beltrame

8 Micaela Beltrame

9 Atze Herder
10 Louis Piovesan
11 Case Rijsdijk
12 Barbara Cunow
13 Michael Poll
14 Pat van Heerden
15 Diethelm Schmieder
16 Michael Neale
17 Johan Smit
18 Johan Uys
19 Danie Barnardo
20 Andrie van der Linde
21 Hubrecht Ribbens
22 Heinrich Bauermeister
23 Clinton Armitage
24 Pravin Kumar
25 Matie Hoffman
26 Chris Stewart
27 Percy Jacobs
28 Derck Smits
29 Peet van der Walt
30 Johan van Rensburg
31 Pierre Lourens
32 Johan Moolman
33 Alec Jamieson
34 Tony Viljoen
35 Michael Fidos

Title Speaker Email

Mr
Mr
Ms
Dr
Prof
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Prof
Mr
Mr
Dr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Dr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Prof
Mr
Mr
Prof
Mr
Mr
Dr
Dr
Mr
Mr
Dr
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1 Allen.versfeld@gmail.com
dwolmarans@cbi-electric.com

Lerika@icon.co.za

llombaard@viamediswitch.co.za

1 pac@saao.ac.za
wesseljnel@gmail.com
belfranco@hotmail.com
belfranco@hotmail.com
awherder@wol.co.za

eeves@telkomsa.net

1 particles@mweb.co.za

1 Barbara.Cunow@gmail.com

1 pollmnj@icon.co.za

1 vanheerdenhj@ufs.ac.za

dschmieder@uj.ac.za
1 amichaeln@gmail.com
1 JohanS@firsttech.co.za
1 UysJ@health.gov.za

1 barnardo@geoscience.org.za
1 andrie@eridanusoptics.com

1 hribbens@csir.co.za

1 heinrich@mmstechno.co.za

clinton@evolutioncomputers.co.za

pravink@satchtechkzn.co.za

1 hoffmanj@ufs.ac.za

chris.stewart@alcatel-lucent.co.za

ercymj@iafrica.com

1 Smitsdp@unisa.ac.za

peetvdw@worldonline.co.za

jvr@noot.co.za

ierre.lourens@telkomsa.net

moolman@lancet.co.za

alecjamieson@telkomsa.net

Tony.viljoen@gmail.com

fidos@surgeon.co.za

Tell

0833065075
0123811463
0826508002
0834554520
0214489039
0828880430
0837788026
0837788026
0834564159
0829258682
0448771180
0833441310
0123311615
0729963118
0123437043
0741174494
0728062939
0219577450
0128411072
0836324894
0824480633
0834626145
0835532880
0824963198
0836257154
0833331467
0824984680

0834300271
0824564183
0722071403
0836617003
0826545336
0722476648

City/town

Centurion
Brits
Johannesburg
Pretoria

Cape Town
Pretoria

East London
East London
Johannesburg
Estcourt
Wilderness
Pretoria
Pretoria
Bloemfontein
Pretoria
Pretoria
Pretoria

Cape Town
Pretoria
Pretoria
Pretoria
Pretoria
Durban
Durban
Bloemfontein
Johannesburg
Pretoria
Pretoria
Pretoria
Johannesburg
Pretoria
Pretoria
Randburg
Pretoria
Pretoria
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